Armed Forces Retirement Home-Washington, DC
Sunday, October 7, 2012

Schedule of Events

8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
12:15 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

Complimentary Refreshments

Registration

Assembly & Judging

Nation’s Capitol Model *T” Club Demonstration
Award Presentations & caravan ‘Drive-By’ of the
King Health Center

Entertainment and Refreshments
Available For Purchase

Enameled Dash Plagues commemorating the event
will be given to each participant

Antique, Modified, Military, Motorcycle (Circle one category)

Name: Phone:

Address: Email:

City: State: Zip:
Car (make/model): Year: Club:

Main gate is located at 333 Randolph Street (Randolph Gate)

Any Questions? Please contact us at: 202-541-7637

Mail to: AFRH Recreation Services

3700 N. Capitol Street NW
Recreation Office Room 1010
Washington, DC 20011-8400

Or Email to: nicole.chappell@afrh.gov or mary.catherine.murano@afrh.gov

Or fax to:

202-541-7621



